
Tioga Bulldog and Lady Bulldog Track Schedule
High School

Meet Teams Day Date
Pilot Point (Running Only) VB/VG/JVB/JVG Thursday February 23

Tioga Run and Gun VB/VG/JVB/JVG Thursday March 2
S&S VB/VG/JVB/JVG Thursday March 9

Spring Break 13-17
Collinsville VB/VG/JVB/JVG Thursday March 23

Open
Era VB/VG/JVB/JVG Thursday April 6

District (Alvord) VB/VG/JVB/JVG Wednesday April 12
Area (Tioga) VB/VG Wednesday April 19
Region (TBA) VB/VG TBA TBA
State (Austin) VB/VG TBA TBA

Junior High
Meet Teams Day Date

Pilot Point (Running Only) 8B/8G/7B/7G Monday February 20
Tioga Run and Gun 8B/8G/7B/7G Monday February 27

S&S 8B/8G/7B/7G Tuesday March 7
Spring Break 13-17

Collinsville 8B/8G/7B/7G Monday March 20
Open

District (Muenster) 8B/8G/7B/7G Monday April 3


